
join the club
The Oswego Country Club is now offering new  
memberships at a discounted rate for the upcoming  
season. It’s a great time to “Join the Club!”

Here’s How it Works 
New members pay the reduced dues amount for 2022 and  
each member who successfully recruits a new golfing member 
will receive the credit listed for the dues amount of the new  
member’s classification. 

Who is Eligible? 
All memberships in good standing are eligible to receive  
credit from this incentive. Individuals who were golfing  
members during the 2019 season or later are  
not eligible to be the “new member”  
in this initiative. Membership credit  
for the 2022 dues will be issued  
once the new member’s dues  
are paid in full. 

Applications may be mailed to 
610 West 1st Street or emailed to 
oswegoccoffice@centralny.twcbc.com

Note: 2023 member credit will be equal to the amount discounted per category. That credit is eligible to be transferred 
to new member if member wishes. Maximum credit any member can receive is equal to the amount of their dues for that year.
For more information, please call 315.343.1941.

Membership Applications can be found at www.oswegocountryclub.com. Select Become a Member > Membership Application.

Membership 
 Classification

2022 
Dues Amount

Amount
Discounted

Dues Amount
After Discount

Adult (+1) 
Full
Primary

$3,365
$2,860

$700
$550

 
$2,665
$2,310

Junior (+1)
Full
Primary

$2,423
$2,019

$475
$400

$1,948
$1,619

Young Adult
Full
Primary

$2,187
$1,750

$420
$350

$1,767
$1400

Senior
Full
Primary
Full Weekday
Primary Weekday

$2,860
$2,524
$2,692
$2,356

$550
$475
$525
$450

$2,310
$2,049
$2,167
$1906

75 Mile $1,225 $0 $1,225

College Student $817 $0 $817

High School Student $613 $0 $613

Social $337 $0 $337

Honorary $0 $0 $0

Lifetime with Golf Husband & Wife $500 $0 $500

Lifetime with Golf Single $400 $0 $400

Lifetime without Golf $0 $0 $0

Corporate $3,775 $0 $3,775
Each additional golfing child/grandchild 
under the age of 18 of a primary or social 
member or grandchild under the age of  
18 of a full member

$200 $0 $200


