

Membership Classification	2022 Dues Amount	Amount Discounted	Dues Amount After Discount
Adult (+1) Full Primary	\$3,365 \$2,860	\$700 \$550	\$2,665 \$2,310
Junior (+1) Full Primary	\$2,423 \$2,019	\$475 \$400	\$1,948 \$1,619
Young Adult Full Primary	\$2,187 \$1,750	\$420 \$350	\$1,767 \$1400
Senior Full Primary Full Weekday Primary Weekday	\$2,860 \$2,524 \$2,692 \$2,356	\$550 \$475 \$525 \$450	\$2,310 \$2,049 \$2,167 \$1906
75 Mile	\$1,225	\$0	\$1,225
College Student	\$817	\$0	\$817
High School Student	\$613	\$0	\$613
Social	\$337	\$0	\$337
Honorary	\$0	\$0	\$0
Lifetime with Golf Husband & Wife	\$500	\$0	\$500
Lifetime with Golf Single	\$400	\$0	\$400
Lifetime without Golf	\$0	\$0	\$0
Corporate	\$3,775	\$0	\$3,775
Each additional golfing child/grandchild under the age of 18 of a primary or social member or grandchild under the age of 18 of a full member	\$200	\$0	\$200

Note: 2023 member credit will be equal to the amount discounted per category. That credit is eligible to be transferred to new member if member wishes. Maximum credit any member can receive is equal to the amount of their dues for that year. For more information, please call 315.343.1941.





The Oswego Country Club is now offering new memberships at a discounted rate for the upcoming season. It's a great time to "Join the Club!"

Here's How it Works

New members pay the reduced dues amount for 2022 and each member who successfully recruits a new golfing member will receive the credit listed for the dues amount of the new member's classification.

Who is Eligible?

All memberships in good standing are eligible to receive credit from this incentive. Individuals who were golfing members during the 2019 season or later are not eligible to be the "new member" in this initiative. Membership credit for the 2022 dues will be issued once the new member's dues are paid in full.

Applications may be mailed to 610 West 1st Street or emailed to oswegoccoffice@centralny.twcbc.com